
13th Annual 

JACKSONVILLE 
JAZZ FESTIVAL 

October 7 • 10, 1992 
Jacksonville, Florida 



A JAZZ EXPLOSION
. 

Jazz blows hot and cool over Jackson-
ville, delivering four days of explosive music
with super-charged performances by the
world's jazz masters. Enjoy this 13th annual 
celebration of one of the nation's truly great
jazz festivals. There's something for every­
one, from jazz talks to arts and crafts, kids' 
entertainment to delicious foods, a gdla 
party and incredible piano jazz. 

Jacksonville Jazz Festival '92 rolls out 
the red carpet for everyone, presenting 
twenty hours of great jazz absolutely free! 
Join us as we . salute America's music, 
October 7 - 10. · 

Festival Button 
Help support one of America's finest 

free jazz festivals by purchasing a festival 
button. The attractive button costs only $1, 
but comes with a $2 discount coupon from 
Camelot Music, and the button gives you 
a $1 discount on festival posters and T-shirts. 



Wednesday, October 7 
UNF Theater - FREE 
8:00PM UNF Jazz Combo 

8:45PM A History of Jazz - Chicago 
jazz impresario Joe Segal reflects 
on 40 years of presenting jazz. 

9:30PM Jam Session 

Thursday, October 8 
Florida Theatre - $5 reserved seating 
7:00PM 10th Annual Great American 

Jazz Piano Competition 
The nation's most prestigious jazz 
piano competition searches for the 
best undiscovered acoustic jazz 
pianist in America. Five finalists, 
thousands of dollars in prizes and a 
fast track to success. Call 355-ARTS 
for ticket information. 

9:00PM Jay Leonhart Trio 

1991 Piano Competition Winner, Travis Shook 



Friday, October 9 
Metropolitan Park - All performances FREE 
Gates and concession stands open at 5PM 

7:30PM Not Tonight I've Got the 
Blues Band 

8:20PM Gary Starling Group 

9:00PM Spyro Gyra 

Festival Benefit Party 

Enterprise Tower Lobby 
6:30PM Festival Benefit Party 

Reception with music by 
ReBlrth Brass Band 

Civic Auditorium Exhibition Hall 
7:30PM Festival Benefit Party 

continues with dinner and 
dancing to the Jimmy 
Dorsey Orchestra, Carol 
Sheehan, vocalist. 

Additional music by the Noel Frledllne Trio, 
The Landon Walker Quartet, the Don Thomp­
son Dixieland Band and the Dynamic Les 
DeMerle Band featuring Bonnie Eisele. 

Benefit Party Tickets 
The Festival Benefit Party helps to keep the 

festival free. Contributors who donate $150 or 
more to the festival are invited to this gala af­
fair that includes the reception, dinner, enter­
tainment, souvenir program and coffee mug, 
as well as VIP parking and seating at the 
festival. The party has sold out for the past five 
years. Reserve your seats by calling 
904-353-7770today. 



Saturday, October 10 
Metropolitan Park - All performances FREE 
Park gates open at 9AM 

Saturday explodes with over twelve hours of 
classic licks and high-powered contemporary 
sounds. It's a day-long celebration for the entire 
family with entertainment for young people at the 
Kids' Tent, plenty to see and do at the Festival 
Market and tons of delicious food. 

Bring your blankets and lawn chairs, and treat 
yourself to jazz at its finest. 

11:15AM 
12:00PM 
1:00PM 
2:10PM 
3:00PM 
4:00PM 
4:30PM 
5:40PM 
6:15PM 
7:30PM 
8:20PM 
9:45PM 

Sophisticatz 
ReBirth Brass Band 
Yellowjackets 
River City Rhythm Kings 
Airmen of Note 
Piano Competition Winner 
New York Jazz Giants 
Marcus Printup Group 
New York Voices 
Deanna Bogart 
Grover Washington, Jr. 
Bela Fleck & the Flecktones 

Yel lowjackets 



Sure to be a sell-out, the unsigned commemorative poster by Terry Rose is $12, and 
the limited edition, signed and numbered poster is priced at $25. After the festival, the 
unsigned poster is $25, and the signed and numbered is $50. Order yours today. 

I want to order __ 1992 Signed & Numbered posters @ $25 each 
$50 after October 10 (tax included) = S __ _ 

I want to order ___ 1992 unsigned posters @ $12 each 
$25 after October 10 (tax included) = $ __ _ 

Please send posters to the address below. P&H $ 4.00 

Name ____________ Phone # _____ _ Total$ __ _ 

Address ____________________ _ 

City ____________ State __ Zip ____ _ 

Checks should be made payable to Jacksonville Jazz Festival and mailed to 
100 Festival Park Avenue; Jacksonville, Florida 32202. 



THE JACKSONVILLE 
JAZZ FESTIVAL 

IS PRESENTED BY 

COUNCIL FIRST UNION'
A-8 DISTRIBUTORS FLORIDA
Budweiser 

ROCK105

Council 

Continental ARTS&ENTERTAJNMENT 
Cablevision Cable Network 

Cellular
• One 

l 

JAZZIZ
USAir 

USAir is our official carrier. For discount travel 
information call 1-800-334-8644. 

To observe the regulations of Metropolitan Park, 
and for the safety of our patrons, we ask your 
cooperation: No coolers, food or beverages 
allowed. Park regulations also prohibit skate­
boards, pets, bicycles, rollerskates, umbrellas 
and audio and video recording devices. 

The Jacksonville Jazz Festival is produced and 
managed by WJCT. For information, call 

904-353-7770.



FESTIVAL SCHEDULE 
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 7 

8:00PM UNF Theater 

Joe Segal's Jazz Showcase: 40 Years 
of Jazz History 

Plus Music by UNF Jazz Students and Faculty 

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 8 
Florida Theatre 

7:00PM ...... Great American Jazz Plano 
Competition 

9:00PM . . .. ..... .. . .... Jay Leonhart Trio 

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 9 
Metropolitan Park 

7:30PM ......... Not Tonight I've Got The 
Blues Band 

8:20PM ........ ... .. Gary Starling Group 
9:00PM ........... . .. . ...... Spyro Gyra 

SATURDAY,OCTOBER1O 
Metropolitan Park 

11:15AM .... .. .............. Sophisticatz 
12:00PM ........... .. . ReBirth Brass Band 

1 :00PM .. . . .. ............. Yellowjackets 
2:1 0PM ........ . River City Rhythm Kings 
3:00PM ....... ........... Airmen of Note 
4:00PM .. . ..... Piano Competition Winner 
4:30PM ........... New York Jazz Giants 
5:40PM ........ .... Marcus Printup Group 
6:15PM . ..... .......... New York Voices 
7:30PM ...... . ........... Deanna Bogart 
8:20PM ..... ...... Grover Washington, Jr. 
9:45PM . ..... Bela Fleck & The Flecktones 

(Times & Artists Subject To Change) 

Follow the Jazz Festival signs to Metropolitan Park 

METROPOLITAN 
PARK 

Oct. 9 & 10 site ol the 
JAZZ FESTIVAL 
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